Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 01/05/2024 Receipt #: 136
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone; 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: Maruti Versa
Registration : KL.-01 AS 3284

Rental Details Amount
01/04/2024 TO 30/04/2024- ONE MONTH 70000.00
MARCH EXTRAKM 195.5 3519.00
| TOTAL- Seventy Three Thousand Five Hundred Ninteen Only 73519.00 W/

Coustomersighn




DRIVER NAME : Saju P _
! 1 Dom rt] 0 7.5 7.5

2 Intl Cafs . 7.5 10.8 3.3
3 Cafs . . intl ‘ - 10.8 "13.7 2.9

01-04-2024 4 Intl o Dom | 137 18.6 5.9
5 Dom  Intl ] 196 26.1 6.5
5 Store D1 & Mainkitchen 12817 | T 267 0.6
7 ntl’ Dom . o267 1 243 8.2
1 Dom . ntl” ' '34.9 415 6.6
2 Intl Dom 41.5. 47.7 6.2
3 Dom intl £7.7 54.8 7.1
4 intl . Dom 54.8 60.8 &

02-04-2024 5 Dom Intl & Cafs 60.8 69.1 8.3
6 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 69.1 72 2.9
7 Intl Dom 72 78 6
8 Dom Intl 78 854 - 7.4
9 Intl Dom & Intl Snacks " B854 97.7 123 <t o
1 Intl Cafs & Intl,Dom Snacks 97.7 111 13.3 /®\
2 Dom Intl 111 117.8 6.8
3 Intl Dom : 117.8 123.8 6
4 Dom Intl & Cafs 123.8- 132.1 83
5 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 132.1 135 29

03-04-2024 6 Intl Dom 135 142.3 7.3
7 Dom Inti 142.3 149.7 1.4
8 Intl Cafs 148.7 1527 3
9 Cafs Intl 152.7 155.9 3.2
10 Intl Dom - 1559 162 6.1 =




11 Dom Int] i62 165.2 7.2
1 Intl Dom 165.2 175.8 6.6
2 Dom int! & Dom 175.8 188 12.2
3 Dom Intl & Cafs 188 197.9 9.9
4 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 197.9 200.7 2.8
5 Intl Dom 200.7 206.8 6.1
6 Dom Intl 206.8 2149 8.1

04-04-2024 7 Intl Dom 214.9 221.2 6.3
8 Dom Cafs 2212 2251 3.5
9 Cafs Intl 2251 2283 32
10 int] Dom & Intl Snacks 22813 238.8 10.5
11 Int! Dom 238.8 2451 6.3
12 Dom Intl & Dom 2451 2579 12.8
1 Dom Intl & Cafs 257.9 266.2 2.3
2 cafs Store,Dep & MK 266.2 269.1 2.9
3 Intl Dom 269.1 2751 )
4 Dom Intl & Cafs 275.1 2859 10.8
5 Cafs Int] 235.9 2829 3

05-04-2024 6 Int! Dom 288.9 295.6 6.7
7 Dom Intl 295.6 302.2 6.6
8 Intl Dom '302.2 308.4 6.2
9 Dom " Intl & Cafs 308.4 317.6 9.2
10 Cafs Store,Dep & MK’ 317.6 3204 2.8
11 tntl Dom 320.4 326.5 6.1
1 Dom Intl 326.5 333.1 6.6
2 intl Dom 333.1 339.5 6.4
3 Dom INTL 339.5 346.2 6.7
4 Intl {afs 346.2 350 3.8

06-04-2024 5 Cafs INTL 350 352.4 2.4
6 intl Dom 352.4 358.9 6.5
7 Dom Intl 358.9 365.4 6.5
8 Intl Dom 365.4 3714 6
9 Dom 3714 3805

Intl & Cafs

9.1



1 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 380.5 3834 2.9
2 Intl Dam 383.4 389.5 6.1
3 Dom intl 389.5 396 6.5
4 Intl Cafs 386 398.9 2.9
5 Cafs intl 398.9 401.7 2.8
07-04-2024 ) intl Dom 401.7 408.1 7.4
7 Dom Intl 409.1 416.2 7.1
8 intl Dom 416.2 4222 6
9 Dom Intl 4222 4289 6.7
10 Intl Dom 4289 434.9 6
11 Dom intl & Cafs 434.9 444.1 9.2
1 Cafs inti 4441 446.9 2.8
2 intl Dom _446.9 452.9 6
3 Dom Intl 452.9 459.4 6.5
4 Intl Cafs 459.4 462.1 2.7
5 Cafs Intl 462.1 464.2 2.1
08-04-2024 6 Intl Dom 464.2 470.4 6.2
7 Dom Intl 470.4 476.9 6.5
8 intl Dom 476.9 483.4 6.5
9 Dom Intl 483.4 490.2 6.8
10 Intl Cafs 490.2 496.4 6.2
1 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 496.4 4989 2.5
2 Intl Dom 498.9 504.9 6
3 Dom Intl 504.9 511.3 6.4
4 intl cafs 511.3 513.3 2
5 Cafs intl 513.3 517.9 4.6
09-04-2024 6 Intl Dom 517.9 525 71
7 Dom Intl 525 5314 6.4
8 Intl Dom 5314 537.8 6.4
9 Dom Int} 537.8 544.5 6.7
10 Intl & Cafs Dom 544.5 553.7 9.2
11 Dom Inti, Cafs 553.7 562.3 8.6
1 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 562.3 565.2 29




2 Int] Dom 565.2 571.2 6
3 Bom Int! 571.2 578 6.8
4 Int! Cafs 578 580.9 2.9
10-04-2024 5 Intl Dom 580.9 587.4 6.5
6 Dom Intl-Dom 587.4 597.8 104
7 Intl Dom 597.8 604.2 6.4
8 Dom Intl 604.2 611 6.8
9 intl Cafs 611 614.3 33
1 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 614.3 617.2 2.9
2 intl Dom 617.2 6239 6.7
3 Dom int 6239 630.8 6.9
4 intl Dom 630.8 6374 6.6
5 Dom Intl 637.4 644.1 6.7
6 Int! Cafs 644.1 647.4 3.3
11-04-2024 7 Cafs Intl 647.4 650.1 2.7
8 Intl Dom 650.1 656.4 6.3
9 Dom Intl 656.4 662.5 6.1
10 Intl Dom 662.5 660.1 6.6
11 Dom Intl, Cafs 669.1 673.6 4.5
12 Cafs intl 673.6 675.1 1.5
1 intl Dom 675.1 681.3 6.2
2 Dom Intl 681.3 687.6 6.3
3 intl dom 687.6 694.2 6.6
12-04-2024 4 Dom Intl 694.2 701.1 6.9
5 Intl Cafs 7011 703.4 2.3
6 Cafs Intl,Dom 703.4 713.2 9.8
7 Dom Int! 713.2 720 6.8
3 intl Cafs 720 724 4
1 Cafs intl 724 726.8 2.8
2 Intl Dom 726.8 732.% 6.1
3 Dom Intl 732.9 740 7.1
4 Intl Dom 740 746.2 6.2
5 Dom Cafs 746.2 751.3 5.1

12_NADINDIA

%



AJTUTTELU LY

6 Cafs intl 751.3 754.6 33
7 Inti Cafs, Intl 754.6 761.6 7
2 Intl Dom 761.6 767.6 6
9 Dom Int} 767.6 774.5 6.9
10 Intl Cafs 7745 778.1 36
1 Cafs Intl 778.1 781 2.9
2 intl Dom 781 787 6
3 Dom Intl 787 794.4 7.4
4 intl Dom 794.4 800.7 6.3
5 Dom intl 800.7 807.5 6.8
14-04-2024 6 Intl Dom 807.5 814.2 6.7
7 Dom Cafs 83142 817 2.8
8 Cafs Intl 817 819.9 29
9 Intl Dom 819.9 825.8 5.9
10 Dom Int] " 825.8 8325 6.7
11 Int] Dom 8325 839 6.5
1 Dom Inti 339 846.3 7.3
p Intl Dom 846.3 8499 3.6
3 Dom Int] 849.9 852.8 2.9
4 Intl Cafs 852.8 859.6 6.8
5 Cafs intl 859.6 867 7.4
6 Intl Dom 367 8703 33
15-04-2024 7 Cafs Intl 8703 3734 31
8 Intl Dom 873.4 879.5 6.1
9 Dom Intt 879.5 3864 6.9
10 Intl Dom 886.4 8926 6.2
11 Dom Intl 892.6 900.5 7.9
12 intl Dom 500.5 906.7 6.2
13 Dom Intl, Cafs 506.7 915 8.3
1 Cafs Intt 915 917.7 2.7
2 intl Dom 917.7 923.9 6.2
3 Dom Intl, Cafs 9239 934.7 10.8
4 Cafs Intl 934.7 937.7 3

TE_NA_SNIA

7



LT LAt

5 Intl Dom 937.7 944 6.3
6 Dom intl 944 950.4 6.4
7 Intl Dom 950.4 956.6 6.2
8 Dom Intl, Cafs 956.6 964.9 3.3
1 Cafs Inti 964.9 967.8 2.8
2 intl dom 967.8 973.8 6
3 Dom Inti 973.8 981.2 7.4
4 Intl Dom 981.2 987.5 6.3
17-04-2024 5 Dom Cafs 987.5 991.1 3.6
6 Cafs tntl 991.1 994.4 33
7 Intl Dom 994 .4 10011 6.7
8 Dom Intl 1001.1 1008 6.9
9 Intl Cafs 1008 10113 33
1 Dom Intl & Dom & INTL 10113 1027.6 16.3
2 intl Cafs 1027.6 1031 3.4
3 Cafs Int 1031 10341 3.1
18-04-2024 4 intl Dom 1034.1 1039.7 5.6
5 Dom intl 1039.7 1044.6 4.9
6 Intl Dom 1044.6 1052.8 8.2
7 Dom Int], Cafs, Intl 1052.8 1065.7 12.9
1 Intl Dom 1065.7 1071.8 6.1
2 Dom Intl 1071.8 1079.2 7.4
18-04-2024 3 Int! Cafs 1079.2 1082.6 3.4
4 Cafs Intl 1082.6 1086.2 3.6
5 intl Dom 1086.2 1092.4 6.2
1 Dom intl 1092.4 1099.2 6.8
p Intl Cafs 1099.2 1102.5 33
3 Cafs Intl 1102.5 1105.4 2.9
4 Intt Dom 1105.4 11114 6
20-04-2024 5 Dom Inti 11114 1118.8 7.4
6 Int Cafs 11188 1122.3 35
7 Cafs Intl 1122.3 1125.6 33
8 Dom Intl 11256 1138.5 12.9




9 Intl Cafs 11385 1142 3.5
1 Cafs Intl 1142 1148.8 6.8
2 intl Dom 1148.8 1151 2.2
3 Dom Intl, cafs 1151 1161.8 10.8
4 Cafs Intl 1161.8 1164.6 2.8
21-04-2024 5 Intl Dom 1164.6 1170.5 59
6 Dom intl 1170.5 1177.4 6.9
7 Intl Dom 1177.4 11835 6.1
8 Dom intl 11835 1191.8 8.3
9 Intl Dom 1191.8 1197.9 6.1
1 Dom Intl,Cafs 1197.9 1207.5 9.6
2 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 12075 1210.4 2.9
3 Intl Dom 1210.4 1216.4 6
4 Dom Intl 1216.4 12238 7.4
5 Intl Cafs 1223.8 12271 33
29-04-2024 6 Cafs Intl 12271 1230.2 31
7 Intl Dom 1230.2 1236.5 6.3
8 Dom intl 1236.5 12431 6.6
9 Intl Dom 12431 1250.4 7.3
10 Dom Intl 1250.4 1255.1 4.7
11 Intl dom 1255.1 1261.1 6
12 Dom intl, Cafs 1261.1 1271.2 10.1
1 Cafs Inti 1271.2 12741 2.9
2 Int] Dom 1274.1 1280.1 6
23-04-2024 3 m..o_j intl 1280.1 1287.1 7
4 int! Dom 1287.1 1299.9 12.8
5 Dom Inti 12999 1306.6 6.7
6 intl Cafs 1306.6 1309.9 33
1 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 1309.9 1312.7 2.8
2 intl Dom 1312.7 1318.9 6.2
3 Dom intl 1318.9 1326.4 7.5
4 Intl Cafs 1326.4 1329.7 33
24-04-2024 5 Cafs intl 13297 1332.8 31

hta



6 Intl Dom 1332.8 1339.2 6.4
7 Dom Intt 1339.2 13458 6.6
8 Intl Cafs 1345.8 13494 3.6
9 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 1349.4 1352.3 2.9
1 intl Dom 1352.3 1358.3 6
2 Dom intl 1353.3 1366.1 7.8
3 Intl cafs 1366.1 1369.2 31
4 Cafs Intl 1369.2 13724 3.2
25-04-2024 5 intl Dom 13724 1378.5 6.1
6 Dom intl 13785 1385.3 6.8
7 Intl Dom 13853 1391.6 6.3
8 Dom intl 1391.6 1398.3 6.7
9 Intl cafs 1398.3 1401.6 3.3
1 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 1401.6 1404.5 2.9
2 intl Dom 1404.5 143105 6
26-04-7024 3 Dom intl 14105 1417.9 7.4
4 Intl Cafs 1417.9 1421.2 33
5 Cafs intl 1421.2 14243 31
6 intl Dom 14243 14315 7.2
1 Dom intl 1431.5 1441 9.5
2 tntl cafs 1441 14443 3.3
3 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 1444.3 14472 2.9
4 Intl Dom 1447.2 1453.2 6
5 Dom intl 1453.2 1460.6 7.4
6 Intl Cafs 1460.6 1463.9 3.3
27-04-2024 7 Cafs intl 1463.9 1467 3.1
8 intl Dom, Intl 1467 1480.2 13.2
9 Inti Dom 1480.2 1486.2 6
10 Dom int] 1486.2 1482.9 6.7
11 Int{ Dom 14929 14993 6.4
12 Dom Intl,Cafs 1499.3 1509.2 5.9
13 Cafs intl 1509.2 1512 2.8
1 intl Dom 1512 1518.1 6.1




2 Dom intl 1518.1 1524 5.5
3 Intl Dom 1524 1531.3 7.3
4 Dom cafs 1531.3 1536.6 5.3
28-04-2024 5 Cafs intl 1536.6 | 1539.9 3.3
6 intl dom 1539.9 1547.4 7.5
7 Dom intl 1547 .4 15541 6.7
8 intl cafs 15541 15574 33
1 Cafs intl, Mk 1557.4 1560.3 2.9
) Intl Dom 1560.3 1566.3 6
3 Dom intl 1566.3 1573.7 7.4
4 int! Dom 1573.7 1580.3 6.6
5 Dom Cafs 1580.3 1585.6 5.3
6 Cafs Intl 1585.6 1589 34
29-04-2024 7 Int! Cafs, Dom 1589 1599.8 10.8
8 Dom Intl 1590.8 1606.4 6.6
9 Intl Dom 1606.4 1612.6 6.2
10 Dom intl i612.6 1619.3 6.7
11 Int] Cafs 1619.3 1622.6 33
12 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 1622.6 16255 2.9
13 Inti Dom 1625.5 1631.6 6.1
1 Dom intl 1631.6 16394 7.8
2 Int] Cafs 1630.4 16423 2.9
3 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 1642.3 16454 31
4 intl Dom 1645.4 1651.6 6.2
5 Dom Intl 1651.6 1658.2 6.6
30-04-2024 6 intl Dom 1658.2 1665.2 7
7 Dom intl 1665.2 1672 6.8
8 Intl Dom, Intl 1672 1684.4 124
9 Intl Cafs 1684 .4 1686.5 21
10 Cafs Store,Dep & MK 1686.5 1689.2 2.7
11 intl Dom 1685.2 1695.5 6.3
o 1695.5

| 54.693548
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